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Van Hees
Hendsen
Coimbra
Kesseler
Vernygor
Bisetegen
Goergen
Schmoetten
Muller
Arend
Schriefer
Grober
Kill
Pisarskis
Bock
Kraus
Kemmer
Ludwig
Provitera
Thill

Musel’s Laf 2022

Charles
Luic
Flavio
Frédéric
Tetyana
Tekuam
Tim
Pascale
Diego
Marc
Rieke
Laura
Carole
Paulius
Guillaume
Lena
Jason
Jessica
Giuseppe
Maryse

Teixeira freitas, epouse dfameda maria

Lopes
Kieffer

Elza
Olivier
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M35
M20
M20
MU16
W35
W35
MU14
W50
M35
M45
W20
W20
w20
MU14
MU14
wu20
MU14
W40
M30
W40
W55
W30
M35

1063 BEL
1074

1087 LUX
1056 LUX
1083 UKR
1081 ETH
1078

1086 LUX
1060 BRA
1067 LUX
1024 DEU
1018 LUX
1075

1064 LTU
1019 LUX
1070 LUX
1077

1076 LUX
1017 ITA
1011 LUX
1082  LUX
1054 LUX
1055 LUX
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ULA

Police Letzebuerg
CSN Clervaux
CSL

CAEG

CELTIC

Celtic Diekirch

CA Dudelange
C.AE.G

Spiridon 08 Létzebuerg
C.A.E.G. Grevenmacher

Celtic Diekirch
CAEG

CSL

Running Raptors
Running Raptors

00:15:43
00:16:10
00:17:31
00:18:10
00:18:30
00:19:09
00:19:14
00:19:43
00:20:11
00:20:49
00:21:24
00:21:25
00:21:29
00:22:27
00:22:34
00:23:21
00:23:30
00:24:24
00:24:29
00:24:54
00:25:27
00:26:16
00:26:16
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Musel’s Laf 2022

24. 12. Morbach Jana 4. W20 1030 LUX 00:26:21
25. 13. Nino Perovic 1. M50 1010 LUX 00:26:47
26. 14. Doss Sebastian 2. M45 1033 DEU fitLine 00:26:51
27. 15. Schneider Ralf 1. M55 1051 DEU PM-International 00:26:54
28. 16. Aguirre Pablo 3. M20 1039 BRA PM-International 00:27:02
29. 13. Doss Irina 3. w40 1032 DEU fitLine 00:27:31
30. 17. Ebrahiem Mahmoud 2. M30 1034 EGY PM-International 00:27:50
31. 18. Puczok Lukasz 1. MU20 1015 POL SLAVA UKRAINI 00:27:55
32.| 19. Bongartz Sammy 1. M60 1003 LUX  Wittlich Lauftreff 00:28:02
33. 20. Rock Sven 4. M20 1080 LUX  MeteoRemich 00:28:02
34. 21. De Oliveira Bruno 4, M35 1006 POR 00:28:04
35. 14. Schmidt Sabrina 4, W40 1025 DEU 00:28:04
36. 15. Saraiva Sara 5. W40 1005 POR 00:28:05
37. 22. Koster Mats 2. MU16 1057 LUX CAEG 00:29:30
38. 16. Faber Anne 3. W35 1068 LUX 00:29:41
39. 23. Schmit Christian 5. M20 1065 LUX 00:29:46
40.| 17. Destombes Kimberley 4, W35 1023 FRA 00:30:05
41. 24. Roux Jean-Claude 5. M35 1079 ZAF 00:30:21
42.| 25. Debenbach Bernhard 2. M55 1040 DEU  PM-International 00:30:36
43. 18. Nothum Lis 5. W20 1084 LUX  PM-International 00:30:36
44. 19. Raschke Kathrin 1. w45 1053 LUX 00:30:46
45.  20. Wengler Viviane 1. W60 1088 LUX  Spiridon 08 Létzebuerg 00:30:58
46. 26. Wengler Guy 1. M75 1085 LUX  Spiridon 08 Létzebuerg 00:30:58
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Dos Santos
Reiter
Milani-Nia
Ciglar

Zanotti
Ghislaine
lonidi
Lebedev
Kasaverskaya
Kasaverskaya
Chrisnach
Bongartz-Lohr
Simon
Behrendt
Delavault
Wegener
TIANYI

CITTI

Musel’s Laf 2022

Rui

Joél

Roya
Sandi
Maité
Leonie
Ekaterina
Dmitry
Alisa
Natallia
Patrick
Mariette
Veronique
Christian
Sarah
Tania

SHI
SANDRINE
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M55
M55
wu14
M45
WuU16
W35
w40
M40
Wu12
W30
M55
W65
W40
M35
w20
W35
W30
W50

1069
1012
1071
1026
1027
1016
1021
1020
1029
1028
1073
1002
1058
1062
1052
1004
1022
1001

PRT
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
DEU
RUS
LUX
BLR
BLR
LUX
LUX
LUX
DEU
FRA
LUX
CHN
FRA
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PM-International
Spiridon 08 Létzeburg / FatBetty.Run

NO Speed Limit Stroossen

Welcome Fitness

00:31:27
00:31:33
00:33:10
00:33:23
00:34:20
00:34:53
00:35:33
00:35:33
00:35:58
00:35:58
00:36:00
00:36:26

Spiridon 08 Létzebuerg / Special Olympics |_&2eyu&3

PM-International

00:38:53
00:39:20
00:39:28
00:41:50
00:41:55



